
TAGORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
VASANT VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110057

Datesheet For Final Examination - Classes VI to VIII

TIS/ VV/ 2020-21/073 February 2021

Dear Parent

We are sending the datesheet for the Final Examination for classes VI to VIII that will
begin from Monday, 08 March 2021.

Day/ Date VI VII VIII

Monday, 08 March 2021 Science Social Science Sans./ Fr./ Mand.

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 Math English Social Science

Friday, 12 March 2021 English Hindi Hindi

Monday, 15 March 2021 Social Science Math Science

Wednesday 17 March 2021 Hindi Sans/ Fr./Mand English

Friday 19 March 2021 Sans/ Fr./ Mand. Science Math

1. The examination will be held in an online mode through Google classroom.
2. The duration of each paper will be 2 hours and the maximum marks is 40 for each

subject.
3. The timings for the examination will be from 9:00 am to 11: 30 am which

includes reading time and time for uploading the paper.

9:00 am - 9:15 am - Reading time
9:15 am- 11:15 am - Writing time
11:15 am-11:30 am - Uploading time

4. Students will have to login into the Google meet by 8: 50 am.
5. The syllabus for the examination will be available on the school website

from Monday, 08 February 2021.
6. The students will have preparatory leave from Saturday, 27 February 2021 to

Sunday, 7 March 2021.
7. The result will be released online on Tuesday, 30 March 2021.

‘‘ There are no secrets to success. It is the result of preparation, hard work, and
learning from failure.” – Colin Powell

N.Saroj
Dean – Academics


